Dr. B Singh Memorial Senior Secondary School
Academic Calendar 2022 - 2023

Month - June ,2022

-

N

SN Date Day Particulars 55|
1 | 01-06-2022 to 10-06-2022 Wed to Fri Summer Camp
2 15-06-2022 Wed New Sessions Begins :\
3 20-06-2022 Mon Allotment of the hobby classes (upto VIII) |
4 21-06-2022 Tue International Yoga Day |
5 29-06-2022 Wed Green Day celebration with Plantation
Month - July, 2022
SN Date Day Particulars
1 01-07-2022 Fri Investiture ceremony
2 |21-07-2022 to 30-07-2022 Thu to Sat Ist Unit Test
Month - August, 2022
SN Date Day Particulars
1 06-08-2022 Sat Answerscripts will be Shown (1 st PTM)
2 09-08-2022 Tue Competition From Nursery to V (Raksha
Bandhan)
3 11-08-2022 Thu Raksha Bandhan
4 15-08-2022 Mon Independence Day
S 16-08-2022 Tue Janmashtami
Month - September, 2022
SN Date Day Particulars
i, 14-09-2022 Wed Hindi Day
4 19-09-2022 Mon First Term Exam Begins ( Tentative Date)
Month - October, 2022
SN Date Day ‘ Particulars
1 | 01-10-2022to 05-10-2022 Sat to Wed Dussehra Vacation
2 6-10-22 to 16-10-2022 Thu to Sun Sports & CCA
3 15-10-2022 Sat Answerscripts will be Shown (2nd PTM )
4 20-10-2022 Thu Diya Decoration ( Nursery to V)
5 21-10-2022 Fri Result Declaration
6 | 22-10-2022 to 26-10-2022 Sat- Wed Diwali Vacation
Month - November, 2022
SN Date Day Particulars
14-11-2022 Mon Bal Mela + Fancy Dress Competition,, Competition
for Parents
2 21-11-2022 Mon Dr.]B Singh Memorial Cup
Month - December, 2022
SN Date Day Particulars
1 20-12-2022 Thu Inter - School Debate
2 23-12-2022 Fri Christmas Celebration ( Nursery to KGIIT)
Month - January, 2023
SN \ Date Day Particulars
1 1st Week of Jan Sun to Sat 2nd Unit Test
2 " |Pre - board for X / XII
L 26-01-2023 Thu Republic Day Celebration
+4 28-01-2023 Sat Annual Day Celebration
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Month - February, 2023

SN Date Day Particulars
1 04-02-2023 “Sat Answerscripts will be Shown (3rd PTM )
2 X / XII Practical Exam
3 02-03-2023 Mon Annual Exam Begins ( Tentative Date)

Month - 03 March, 2023

New Session will start from April
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